Item No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

Parts No
Z002.96
N044.86
N015.98
N012.98
M001.13/SC
R/SP.16x22x0,2
N006.19
R/SP.20x28x0,2
N004.13
N009.19
N017.98
R/SP.12x16x0,5
N018.98
N004.79
M003.52
N016.98
Z004.98

N005.89

Title

Easy starter support plate Z002.96
Bolt M6x10 burnished N044.86
Spring Hook N015.98

PVC spacer N012.98

Spring for manual starter M001.13/SC
Washer d.16x0,2 R/SP.16x22x0,2
Hold spring pulley - Black nylon N006.19
Washer d 20x0,2 R/SP.20x28x0,2
Load Spring N004.13

Ratchet for easy starter NO09.19
Thoot (Saltarello) N017.98

Washer d.12x0,5 R/SP.12x16x0,5
Keeper spring NO18.98

Starter Rope (2mt.) N004.79

Starter Grip M003.52

Grip Nut N016.98

Easy starter spacer column Z004.98

Seeger N005.89

Description

Easy starter support plate
Bolt M6x10 burnished
Spring Hook

PVC spacer

Spring for manual starter
Washer d.16x0,2

Hold spring pulley - Black nylon
Washer d 20x0,2

Load Spring

Ratchet for easy starter
Thoot (Saltarello)

Washer d.12x0,5

Keeper spring

Starter Rope (2mt.)
Starter Grip

Grip Nut

Easy starter spacer column

Seeger



20

21

22

23

25

26

R/SP.14x20x1
N008.98
R/SP.14x20X0.1
N046.86
N029.86

N024.98

Washer d.14x1 R/SP.14x20x1

Drive Pulley N008.98

Washer d.14x0,1 R/SP.14x20X0.1

Bolt M8x65 N046.86

Bolt M5x25 N029.86

Rubber cup N024.98

Washer d.14x1
Drive Pulley
Washer d.14x0,1
Bolt M8x65

Bolt M5x25

Rubber cup



